

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2825 OF 2005

ASSAM STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATUTORY COMMISSION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report
WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2826 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 29/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shanti Bhushan, Sr.Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
M/S. "Coac",Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these matters in the month of August, 2009.

(Pawan Kumar)
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master