

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2825 OF 2005

ASSAM STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATUTORY COMMISSION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. affidavit and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2826 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/11/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. SUK Sagar,adv.for  
M/S Corporate Law Group.

For Respondent(s)

M/S. "Coac",Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List in January, 2010.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]  
COURT MASTER