

ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2825 OF 2005

ASSAM STATE ELECTRICITY BOARD & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATUTORY COMMISSION & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL AFFIDAVIT and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2826 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Shanti Bhushan,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Avijit Roy,Adv.
Mr.Navneet,Adv.
M/S Corporate Law Group

For Respondent(s)

Dr.A.M.Singhvi,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Shyam Divan,Sr.Adv.
Mr.Rajesh Mohan,Adv.
Mr.Jayant Mohan,Adv.
Mr.Rahul Pratap,Adv.
M/S. "Coac",Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in the 3rd week of August, 2010.

2

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER